F0400005316

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	idress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	ne)
	ocument Number)	·
Certified Copies	_ Certificate:	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer. PC	
(Ľ	
	Office Use On	lУ

a

¢



n9/14/04--01037--005 ***78.75

MJH 1



TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO:	Registration Section
	Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: EBC, Inc.

(Name of corporation - must include suffix)

Dear Sir or Madam:

¢

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Kathy Evelo	5 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Name of Person)	
EBC, inc.	
(Firm/Company)	<u></u> , <u>1</u>
8330 Allison Pointe Trail	·
(Address)	
Indianapolis, IN 46250	
(City/State and Zip code)	<u></u>
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
Kathy Eveloat (317) 284-7100 Ext. 6408	
(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	_

STREET.	ADD	RESS:
---------	-----	--------------

Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines St. Tallahassee, FL 32399 MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□ \$70.00 Filing Fee

\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1.	EBC, Inc.						-
		rporation; must include "INCORPORATED rp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")),`	" "COMPANY," "CORPORATION,"			-
	Employ	lee Benefit Comm		adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida			
2	Nevada	· · · · ·		88-0364322	,		
		inder the law of which it is incorporated)		(FEI number, if applicable)		· 🚽 1 .	
4	July 12, 1996	5	i.	perpetual			
••		of incorporation)		(Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual")	-		
6.	n/a						
				Florida, if prior to registration) 02, F.S., to determine penalty liability)			
		-	17	02, F.S., to determine penatty hadmity)			
7.	815 Pilot Road,	Suite A, Las Vegas, NV 89119 (Principal office ad	l.ä.		- .	-	
			u	GS)			
	8330 Allison Poi	nte Trail, Indianapolis, iN 46250 (Current mailing ad	1.1.	(Anere	<u> <u> </u></u>	04	
		(Current mannig au	101	css)		SEP	
8.	Insurance Enrol	Iment & Sales			22	-0	_
0,		of corporation authorized in home state or o	co	untry to be carried out in state of Florida)	-02		Ì
9.	Name and street	t address of Florida registered agent: (P.	.0	. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)		PH 3:	
	Name:	Corporation Service Company			高 希	58	
0	ffice Address:	1201 Hays Street		- · · · · ·	للفنغ		
		Tallahassee		, Florida 32301			
		(City)	÷	(Zip code)	·: • •	• : -	•

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

	and the second second	5 8 N - 5 5	• • • • • •	. .
Address: 8330 Allison Pointe Trail	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · ·		
Indianapolis, IN 46250		<u> </u>		
/ice Chairman:	<u> </u>	,		
ddress:				
				; ·
Director: Larry R. Dust				
address: 8330 Allison Pointe Trail		<u> </u>		•
Indianapolis, IN 46250		·		
Director:	• • •			
Address:		· · ·		<u> </u>
	·····			
resident: Michael Perna	<u> </u>	,		
	<u> </u>	,,		
ddress: 815 Pilot Road, Suite A				
uddress: 815 Pilot Road, Suite A Las Vegas, NV 89119				
Address: 815 Pilot Road, Suite A Las Vegas, NV 89119			• <u> </u>	
Address: 815 Pilot Road, Suite A Las Vegas, NV 89119 Vice President:				
Address: 815 Pilot Road, Suite A Las Vegas, NV 89119 Vice President:				
Address: 815 Pilot Road, Suite A Las Vegas, NV 89119 Vice President:				
Address: 815 Pilot Road, Suite A Las Vegas, NV 89119 Vice President: Address: ecretary: Wallace T. Gray Address: 8330 Allison Pointe Trail, Indianapolis, IN 46250	n. 3 -			
address: 815 Pilot Road, Suite A Las Vegas, NV 89119 Vice President: address: ecretary: Wallace T. Gray address: 8330 Allison Pointe Trail, Indianapolis, IN 46250 reasurer: Bradley P. Ray				
address: 815 Pilot Road, Suite A Las Vegas, NV 89119 Vice President: address: ecretary: Wallace T. Gray address: 8330 Allison Pointe Trail, Indianapolis, IN 46250 reasurer: Bradley P. Ray	n. 3 -			
address: 815 Pilot Road, Suite A Las Vegas, NV 89119 Vice President: address: ecretary: Wallace T. Gray address: 8330 Allison Pointe Trail, Indianapolis, IN 46250 reasurer: Bradley P. Ray				

• •

ч н т

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

· · · · - 1...



CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE WITH STATUS IN GOOD STANDING

I, DEAN HELLER, the duly elected and qualified Nevada Secretary of State, do hereby certify that I am, by the laws of said State, the custodian of the records relating to filings by corporations, non-profit corporations, corporation soles, limited-liability companies, limited partnerships, limited-liability partnerships and business trusts pursuant to Title 7 of the Nevada Revised Statutes which are either presently in a status of good standing or were in good standing for a time period subsequent of 1976 and am the proper officer to execute this certificate.

I further certify that the records of the Nevada Secretary of State, at the date of this certificate, evidence, **EBC**, **INC**., as a corporation duly organized under the laws of Nevada and existing under and by virtue of the laws of the State of Nevada since July 12, 1996, and is in good standing in this state.



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand And affixed the Great Seal of State, at my office, in Carson City, Nevada, on. August 31, 2004

Dean Heller Secretary of State

By Certification Clerk